Landesmeisterschaft Staffellauf

Rangliste Staffellauf
Veranstalter Salzburger Landesskiverband

Durchf. Verein Schiklub Saalfelden

Rng StN.

1. 5/1
5/2
5/3

2. 1/1
1/2
/3

3. 3/1
3/2
3/3

4. 8/1
8/2
8/3

5. 2/1
2/2
2/3

6. 4/1
4/2
4/3

5. Februar 2005
Streckenldnge - SCH w/m 3 x 3 km

- Jgd. w.Allgm.w 3 x 4 km

- Jgd,Jun.Allgm.m. 3 x 5 km

Teilnehmer

SCH m 94-3 x 4 km

SC St.Martin
Leitinger Hannes
Leitinger Klausi
Hagn Gerald

HSV Saalfelden
Hauser Lukas
Fuchslechner Toni
Fersterer Philipp

SC Kuchl
Baumann Stefan
Siller Mario
Wieser Georg

WSV Strobl
Pirklbauer Simon
Eisl Philipp

Eisl Simon

SC Maria Alm
Eder Bernhard
Innerhofer Manuel
Slowiok Sebastian

SC Leogang
Hock Leonhard
Worgotter Simon
Miillauer Rupert

Laufzeit

8:34:9
9:20:1
9:00:1 26.55.1

8:36:2
9:21:8
9:27:6 27.25.6

9:17:7
9:30:8
8:37:3 27.25.8

9:10:4
9:48:4
8:42:2 27.41.0

9:39:1
9:57:3
8:58:3 28.34.7

9:21:9
9:46:9
9:35:5 28.44.3

Gen.

Nr. 4LL015/16

Diff.

0.00

30.5

30.7

45.9

1.39.6

1.49.2



SC Saalfelden
6/1 Bstieler Eric
6/2  Ernst Bernhad
6/3  Ramminger Patrick

SC Saalfelden 2
7/1 Pfeffer Michael
7/2  Posch Alexander
712 Fersterer Thomas

SCH w94 3x3km

SC Leogang
17/1  Schernthaner Sarah
17/2 Rieder Christina
17/3  Schnedl Sabrina

SU Abtenau
10/1  Gsenger Nicole
10/2  Auer Raphaela
10/3  Wagenhofer Theresa

SC Saalfelden
19/1  Ortmaier Anna
19/2  Neuhuber Eva
19/3  Lauchert Carina

SC Badgastein
14/1  Wutscher Anna
14/2  Strasser Constanze
14/3  Mayerhofer Veronika

USC Faistenau
18/1 Siebenhofer claudia
18/2  Klaushofer Peetra
18/3  Klaushofer Sabrina

SC Maria Alm
15/1  Deutinger Sonja
15/2  Seidl Jenny
15/3 Innerhofer Katharina

HSV Saalfelden
13/1  Stanonik Mona
13/2  Staudinger Anna
13/3  Schett Johanna

9:23:5
10: 07:4
10::40:6

11:00:2
10:33:4
10:54:5

10:04:7
9:56:9
10:00:2

10:07:7
10:14:1
9:58:2

10:08:5
9:52:1
10:32:0

10:28:9
10:32.2
9:40:6

9:50:3
10:42:7
11:06:1

12:10:3
10:38:3
9:20:4

10:17:9
11:09:8
10:43:3

3:16.4

5.33.0

0.00

18.2

30.8

38.9

1.37.3

2.07.2

2.20.8



10.

11

11/1
11/2
11/3

20/1
20/2
20/3

12/1
12/2
12/3

16/1
16/2
16/3

2/1
2/2
2/3

14/1
14/2
14/3

1/1
1/2
1/3

5/1
5/2
5/3

8/1
8/2
8/3

3-—

SC Maishofen
Weiss Anna
Wenger Melanie
Breitfuss Theresa

SC Saalfelden
Auer Christine
Schreder Stefanie
Eglins Gina

HSV Saalfelden
Stanonik Magdalena
Hoffmann Susi

Neff Alexandra

SC Kuchl

Pfennich Eva Maria
Siller Carina
Scheibner Kerstin

JGD m. bis 90 3- x5 km

SC Leogang
Oberlader Andreas
Herzog Albert
Herzog Bernhard

SU Abtenau

Kogler Paul

Essl Bernhard
Pernthaner Christian

HSV Saalfelden
Schmuck David
Schwaiger Benni
Riedlsperger Benni

HERRN 87-66 3 x 5 km
SC Leogang

Aigner Franz

Schmutzer Franz
Schernthaner Philipp

USV Fuschl a. See
Rettenbacher Robert
Forstneritsch Peter
Forstneritsch Martin

10:35:2
11:01.3
10:46:1

10:38:0
10:54:6
11:22:0

10:36:0
11:46:0
11:07:8

10:41:5
11:41:1
11:07:7

14:08:0
15:33:8
14:42:7

14:56:9
16:46:3
15:30:6

15:06:4
19:30:9
14:38:9

LANDESMEISTER
14:58:6
14:36:1
14:05:0

15:09:7
15:19:8
13:21:4

2.20.8

2:.52.8

3.28.5

0.0

2.49.3

4:51.7

0.0

11.2



6/1
6/2
6/3

711
712
713

9/1
9/2
9/3

4/1
4/2
4/3

19/1
19/2
19/3

18/1
18/2
18/3

11/1
11/2
11/3

12/1
12/2
12/3

4 -

SC Saalfelden
Amon Philipp
Briiggl Stefan
Schuster Josef

SC Saalfelden 2
Briiggl Christoph
Rothart Christian
Mayer Christian

WSV Strobl
Pirklbauer Franz
Eisl Gerhard
Pirklbauer Marco

HSV Saalfelden
Briggl Thomas
Wartbichler Mario
Hausl Ferdl

DAMEN 87 u.a. 3x4 km

SC Saallfelden
Biechl Daniela
Amon Fanja
Feiersinger Denise

HSV Saalfelden
Sturm Christl
Moser Ulrike
Riedlsperger Anita

HERREN 65 u.&a. 3 x5 km

SC Saalfelden
Bayer Gerhard
Spitz Peter
Schmoéller Josef

SC Leogang
Grundner Rupert
Hock Leo
Herzog Albert

15:27:3
14:24:1
13:21:4

14:48:9
15:39:2
16:19:3

16:14:9
17:36:5
15:06:0

14:53:9
16:40:6
17:57:9

LANDESMEISTERIN

15:04:2
13:53:3
14:51:1

16:27:1
17:23:0
15:43:7

17:54:5
17:04:9
18:15:1

17:54:5
18:30:7
16:50:1

29.1

3.07.2

5.17.7

5.52.7

0.0

5.45.2

0.0

46.7



